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2019-2020 
Year- Round Calendar 

 
 

Thursday-Friday August 8 and 9 Teacher Planning Days 
 
 

Monday, September 2  Labor Day 

Friday, October 4 UF Homecoming 

Monday, November 11  Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 28- Friday, November 29 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 27 3:30 PICK UP 
ONLY 

Thanksgiving 

Tuesday, December 24- Wednesday, December 
25 
MONDAY, DECEMBER 23 3:30 PICK UP ONLY 

Christmas Eve and Day 

Tuesday, December 31- Wednesday, January 1 
 

New Year’s Eve and Day 

Monday, January 21  Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, February 17 Teacher Workday 

Thursday and Friday, March 26​th​ and 27​th Spring Break 

Monday, May 28 Memorial Day 

 
DISCLAIMER​: Due to low numbers preceding the following holidays: ​Thanksgiving 
and Christmas ​ALL children are required to be picked up at 3:30 on the day prior to 
school closing for each of the holidays listed above.  
 
 
 


